2014 CARDI NAL CLASSI C
H GH OVER ALL

2003339 CAMPBELL JR HARLAN 1277 AA TRI BUNE
9001762 SHAEFFER JR DAVID 1272 AA REI STERSTOMW
5400798 FLOYD CLAY 1267 AA PORTSMOUTH
7800081 RYAN DANNY F 1260 AA RI CHWOOD
9204002 LOVELESS | | MTCH 1260 AA NASHVI LLE
8201889 MCCARTHY PATRICK M 1259 AA DALTON
0315770 DALTON COLE 1259 AA SILVER CI TY
9900855 DALTON BRI TT 1258 AA SILVER CI TY
8502501 DALTON CORY 1258 AA SILVER G TY
1011462 PATMORE MATTHEW 1257 AA YASS AUSTRALI A NSW
9404499 DARROCH | AN K 1256 AA ALl QUI PPA
4411178 DARROCH KENNETH 1255 AA ALl QUI PPA
9803477 CHARNI GO JOSEPH O 1252 AA CRESTON
2107190 POLSON KEVI N 1251 AA GLASGOW
4017123 DEHABEY M KE 1246 AA VET TOLEDO
9106046 CORW N STEVE 1245 AA GROVE A TY
2704404 CHARNI GA RONALD 1244 AA VET BOALI NG GREEN
9001508 CAPLI NGER ROBERT W 1244 AA WAVERLY
4207550 JORDAN TERRY 1244 AA VET ST THOVAS
0511434 KRZYZANOASKI ADAM 1240 AA WARM NSTER
9910102 ALDRI DGE JACK 1239 AA LANDENBERG
1012801 BLOOM CHAS W 1238 AA S.JR MANSFI ELD
8004886 SCHEONROCK ROBERT 1236 AA S. VT FORT GRATI OT
2514641 SUTTON STEVE E 1236 AA S. VT VST RI VER
1766208 WESTJOHN M KE 1235 AA VET MONTI CELLO
0901882 BROWN JR VERNON J 1234 AA VET AUBURN
9901991 STORRI NG DAVID M 1233 AA FORT ERI E
0902985 DAYTON W LLIAM L 1232 AA S. VT TYRONE
9004737 DAWSON KEVI N L 1231 AA SABI NA
7805021 CREI GHTON JAMES S 1228 AA MANI STI QUE
8704158 SAUNDERS KEI TH J 1227 AA S. VT PORT DOVER
8703731 MARTHEY PAUL E 1218 AA VET APPLE CREEK
9002732 ARTER RONALD G 1217 AA LEETONI A
4006238 BERTUZZI JR DALE C 1216 AA WARREN
4061598 SN VELY BRANT E 1216 AA RAVENNA
9702523 SI RK ROBERT D 1215 AA VET NOKESVI LLE
4005930 BERGER KEN 1212 AA S. VT LONDON
8702450 VITO WLLIAMR 1210 AA EAST OAKVI LLE
4011311 CALDWELL RONALD 1210 AA VET LEESBURG
9000406 TOFFERI KEN V 1210 AA VET LUDLOW
8503813 SNELLENBERGER JACQ 1209 AA LADY COLDWATER
0761470 TRACY MELI SSA K 1203 AA LADY FOUNTAI N RUN
0111309 MCCONNELL ROBERT R 1201 AA HAM LTON
4006040 BERLET DAVID L 1201 AA S. VT NEW KNOXVI LLE
4043720 MCNAMER ROGER 1198 AA VEEST PORTSMOUTH
9604536 RITZENTHALER GEORG 1192 AA S. VT SANDUSKY
0316243 CUTTER ALAN W 1164 AA WASHI NGTON CH
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 1146 AA S. VT LEBANON
0921734 M NYO RYAN D 1257 A JR MI' G LEAD
0113489 FINDLEY BRADLEY W 1255 A_ MASON

9903845 ROUSSEL JOHN F 1242 A VET SPENCERVI LLE
1315049 TEXI DO DAVID P 1242 A GRAND | SLAND
9300945 COGAN DONALD LR 1238 A PERRYSBURG
9006632 HARRUFF ED D 1229 A NEW BREMEN
9001086 MUELLER JOHN A 1228 A VET ST MARYS
1110560 KINGREY NICK B 1228 A JR ETO LE
0214364 ROSVANINHO JAKE M 1228 A_ TORONTO
8904179 CECIL TOM L 1227 A LONDON
4037592 KROGER MARK F 1226 A MANSFI ELD
1214816 WLKSHI RE JR AN H 1223 A JR GRAFTON
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9701925
4053908
9704473
9300195
4020570
8503832
0762131
9700506
9912267
9105650
9106312
4021527
7911002
0110995
9405920
4208180
9104824
9106085
8407120
0763963
1815025
8403948
4055166
9911747
8402096
0216611
4435032
1113736
4073060
9405919
0610568
2506790
4308094
8903332
0765512
9405877
9901654
4058885
8105359
1110627
0410071
4031480

1210104
8703441
9401671
9101675
0810717
1113164
1316590
0922503
0615184
8801145
4439715
0513682
9104943
1211385
0511583
8606041
0619856
5400970
9703633
4042700
9910465
9600105
0516767
0410645

W LLI AVMS W LLI AM W
RENNER DON

DAVWEON PATRI CK
DECKER TI FFANY J
EVANS JOHN T
VWHYDE GEORGE J
CARONE NI CHOLAS J
SHEPHERD M CHAEL R
CARD TIM J

ERDY JR WLLIAM T
SCHWARTZ JENNI FER
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
WOYTHAL DAVI D J

M LLER TIM M
JACKMAN JOHN M
LEE BOB

HART ADAM T
ARCHAMBEAULT ED R
CONLEY JEFF
HOLCOMB M CKEY G
GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
PEARSON DAVI D C
ROESE M CHAEL A

FI NK JR CLETUS J
CLAAR VILAS L
BARNEY CATHERI NE
PROUKOU SPEAR X
SCOTT BEVERLY J
WORKMAN TOBY L
JACKMAN B J

REED JESS

HOHMAN J GREGORY
STEFANACCI RI CHARD
MEI Nl NGER CARL W
HANNAH ERIN N
SNYDER STEVE R
COSBY STANLEY B
SEXTON RI CHARD

BO NSKE SR PHI LLI P
COCK  DAN

MARTZ GREG A
HORNYAK JR FRANK J

BURTON BRUCE WEBST
SCHLI CHTER JEFFREY
ZI MVERVAN ROBERT P
SCHOONOVER BERT A
OVNENS SUSAN M
RUSSELL JEFF

CROW ROBERT

KREI SL JR WAYNE H
TEABERRY JR LARRY
SCHLI CHTER CHRI S A
SHI MCHI CK MARK G
NORVAN MARK

HAYS STEVE R
STEVENS CHASE
OLECHNA LARRY C
PALMER A CRI ST
CARONE JOSEPH
HAKOLA DAVID B
CARSON W LLI AM D
MCBRI DE  MYRON E
WHEELER RANDY A
HART WALLACE D
PANARI SI GEORCGE W
MCCORD JEAN F

1223
1223
1223
1218
1217
1216
1214
1209
1209
1209
1207
1205
1205
1203
1202
1200
1199
1198
1196
1196
1195
1194
1194
1193
1191
1189
1189
1189
1186
1186
1185
1183
1181
1180
1179
1175
1171
1169
1165
1161
1153
1146

1225
1221
1221
1217
1217
1208
1206
1206
1197
1196
1195
1195
1194
1187
1183
1182
1181
1177
1175
1171
1168
1166
1165
1160
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VET
VET

LADY
S. VT
S. VT

LADY
VET
VET
VET

LADY

VET

nw
NS S

LADY

MENDON

CHI LLI COTHE
HORSESHOE BAY
JAVESTOMN
JACKSON
JAVESTOMN
VENETI A
PROCTORVI LLE
MACOVB
LYNCHBURG
VALLEY G TY
MASON

LI NDLEY

FT WAYNE
THAMESVI LLE
VESTON
LAFAYETTE
HUDSON

LI MA

LONDON
WADSWORTH
SAVANNAH
ASHVI LLE
HUBER HTS
UNION A TY
EAST SYRACUSE
RUSSELL
STOW
CONNEAUT
THAMESVI LLE
MAPLE G TY
CDESSA
PARKER

RI CHMOND
LONDON
SHERWOOD
JACKSON

Bl DVWELL
BLOSSBURG
JACKSON

ELI DA

CANFI ELD

GROSSE PO NTE FARM
WASHI NGTON CH
CONTI NENTAL
CENTRE HALL
TI CGA

GRAND HAVEN
CHESTERTOMWN
HAZLETON
CANFI ELD
JEFFERSONVI LLE
GREENSBURG
LANCASTER

Cl NCI NNATI
ELY

AFTON

CANTON
VENETI A
WARRENTON
CULPEPER

HAM LTON

RACI NE

EAST CH NA
AUBURN
TYRONE
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8106464
1313820
0210318
4403177
8600299

1414776
8900692
1112871
9601831
5401068
9910602
9902563
9703851
1315836
0316512
1211579

1417118
1313329

1012801
1417118
1414776
1313820

0921734
1110560
1214816

4017123
4207550
2704404
9903845
1766208
0901882
9001086
9701925
4053908
8703731
9702523
4011311
9000406
7911002
4021527
0110995
8402096
4073060
4042700
8106464
4031480
4403177

8004886
2514641
0902985

RUSSELL GARY L

S| DERS HARRI SON M
KOGELMANN GARY E
BAKER GERALD W
BAGLEY RAYMOND JR

WELSH BRADY G
HONELL CHRIS L
MARKLEY JAMES A
RUST LARRY W

| GOU ROBERT S
BITTER TIMJ
NEDEAU RON JR
SANTELLI RI CHARD A
AUMEND DANA L
SCHANDA DARRYL
WJUTRI CK TODD C

RODCGERS DANI EL SCO
FLORES M CHAEL T

BLOOM CHAS W
RCDGERS DANI EL SCO
VELSH BRADY G
SI DERS HARRI SON M

M NYO RYAN D
KINGREY NI CK B
WLKSH RE JR | AN H

DEHABEY M KE
JORDAN TERRY
CHARNI GA RONALD
ROUSSEL JOHN F
VWESTJCHN M KE
BROWN JR VERNCN J
MUELLER JOHN A
WLLIAMS WLLI AM W
RENNER DON
MARTHEY PAUL E

SI RK ROBERT D
CALDVELL RONALD
TOFFERI KEN V
WOYTHAL DAVI D J
FI NDLEY CLYDE W
M LLER TIM M
CLAAR VI LAS L
WORKMAN TOBY L
MCBRI DE  MYRON E
RUSSELL GARY L
HORNYAK JR FRANK J
BAKER GERALD W

SCHEONROCK ROBERT
SUTTON STEVE E
DAYTON W LLI AM L

1158
1148
1141
1141
1113

1207
1188
1185
1181
1171
1152
1149
1142
1132
1131
1097

1218
1166

1238
1218
1207
1148

1257
1228
1223

1246
1244
1244
1242
1235
1234
1228
1223
1223
1218
1215
1210
1210
1205
1205
1203
1191
1186
1171
1158
1146
1141

1236
1236
1232

B VET GALENA
B S.JR JACKSON
B MACOVB
B VET CARLI SLE
B CANTON
C S.JR WAVERLY
C CLARKSVI LLE
C MEDI NA
C S. VT SEAFORD
C S. VT HAYMARKET
C BROOKVI LLE
C WARREN
C S. VT MARSHAL L
C MARENGO
C CLARKSVI LLE
C YORK
D S.JR CRANBERRY
D W LLARD
SUB JUNI OR
AA  S.JR MANSFI ELD
D S.JR CRANBERRY
C S.JR WAVERLY
B S.JR JACKSON
JUNI OR
A JR MI G LEAD
A JR ETO LE
A JR GRAFTON
VETERAN
AA VET TOLEDO
AA VET ST THOVAS
AA VET BOW.I NG GREEN
A VET SPENCERVI LLE
AA VET MONTI CELLO
AA VET AUBURN
A VET ST MARYS
A VET MENDON
A VET CHI LLI COTHE
AA VET APPLE CREEK
AA VET NOKESVI LLE
AA VET LEESBURG
AA VET LUDLOW
A VET LI NDLEY
A VET MASON
A VET FT WAYNE
A VET UNI ON CI TY
A VET CONNEAUT
B VET HAM LTON
B VET GALENA
A VET CANFI ELD
B VET CARLI SLE

SENI OR VETERAN

AA S. VT
AA S. VT
AA S. VT

FORT GRATI OT
VEST RI VER
TYRONE
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8704158 SAUNDERS KEITH J 1227 AA  S.VT PORT DOVER
9101675 SCHOONOVER BERT A 1217 B S.VT CENTRE HALL
4020570 EVANS JOHN T 1217 A S.VT JACKSON
8503832 WHYDE GEORGE J 1216 A_ S.VT JAVESTOWN
4005930 BERGER KEN 1212 AA ST L ONDON
4006040 BERLET DAVID L 1201 AA ST NEW KNOXVI LLE
4208180 LEE BOB 1200 A_ S.VT VESTON
4055166 ROESE M CHAEL A 1194 A S.VT ASHVI LLE
9911747 FINK JR CLETUS J 1193 A_  S.VT HUBER HTS
9604536 RI TZENTHALER GEORG 1192 AA  S.VT SANDUSKY
4435032 PROUKOU SPEAR X 1189 A S.VT RUSSELL
9601831 RUST LARRY W 1181 C S.VT SEAFORD
5400970 HAKOLA DAVID B 1177 B S.VT WARRENTON
9703633 CARSON WLLIAMD 1175 B S.VT CULPEPER
5401068 | GOU ROBERT S 1171 C S.VT HAYMARKET
4421405 HOSTETTER SHELDON 1146 AA  S.VT LEBANON
9703851 SANTELLI RICHARD A 1142 C S.VT MARSHAL L
LADY
9300195 DECKER TIFFANY J 1218 A_  LADY JAVESTOWN
0810717 OMENS SUSAN M 1217 B LADY TI OGA
8503813 SNELLENBERGER JACQ 1209 AA  LADY COLDWATER
9106312 SCHWARTZ JENNIFER 1207 A_  LADY VALLEY CI TY
0761470 TRACY MELI SSA K 1203 AA  LADY FOUNTAI N RUN
0216611 BARNEY CATHERINE 1189 A_  LADY EAST SYRACUSE
1113736 SCOTT BEVERLY J 1189 A LADY STOW
0765512 HANNAH ERIN N 1179 A_ LADY LONDON
0410645 MOCORD JEAN F 1160 B LADY TYRONE
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